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Schiler*innen

Name

Blum, Leah

Heim, Klara-Marie
Egli, Julia

Tymkow, Leonie
Malisauskaite, Evita
Schnitter, Samantha

Schiler*innen

Name

Makridis, Vasilios
Celik, Ibrahim
Erlin, Alexander
Etistirmis, Muharrem
Krieger, Paul
May, Merlin
Perszon, Adrian
Staffeld, Tyron
Tahir, Fateh
Bonifer, Sean
Kavsuk, Mert
Teshome, Aram
Schroder, Elias

Daoultzis, Nikos
Ferizi, Jasin

Tahir, Sami

Wrona, Michal
Avdeichyk, Nazarii
Schmidt, Damian
Schuchard, Max
Sonnenberg, Helwin
Yilmaz, Deniz

Al Wahban, Majtaba
Alahmad, Khaled
Brack, Patrice
Krauf3, Jonas
Schnitter, Nico
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m/d
m/d  Alter
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Alter

11
11
15
10
14
11

16
16
14
16
16
13
10
13
17
14
11
11
13

13
12
13
12
11
13
13
15
11

13
14
13
16
11

09.10.2025

Datum

09.10.2025
15.05.2025
28.02.2023
12.10.2023
19.03.2024
26.01.2023

Datum

15.05.2025
11.06.2025
11.06.2025
06.07.2023
15.05.2025
16.05.2024
02.10.2025
08.05.2024
05.05.2023
16.05.2004
26.01.2023
25.01.2024
08.05.2024

08.05.2024
25.01.2024
06.07.2023
18.04.2024
25.01.2024
16.05.2024
15.05.2025
19.03.2024
26.01.2023

18.04.2024
06.07.2023
08.05.2024
11.06.2025
26.01.2023
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Anzahl

34

Stilgenbauer, Noah
Weinriefer, Jannis
Yalda, Andreas

Lehrer*innen

Name

Spies-Sweetland, Martin

m 10
m 10
m 10
w/m/d Alter
m 59

30.01.2025
26.01.2023
26.01.2023

Datum

18.04.2024



